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Application Checklist

Application

2 Community References

Parent or Guardian Approval Form
School or Principal Approval Form

0000

Program Dates & Expectations

Sophomore Year (2021-2022)
Participants will attend 1 seminar per month (September-April) focused on developing
leadership skills and learning about the community.

Orientation — Required
This meeting will provide participants an opportunity to meet one another before the
retreat and parents/guardians an opportunity to meet Leadership Lincoln staff.

Tuesday, August 10", 7:00-8:30pm,
Opening Retreat — Required
Sunday, August 15" to Monday, August 16™

Leadership Lincoln State of the City Address — Optional, but strongly encouraged.
The event will gather all the participants in 2021-2022 Leadership Lincoln programs to
kick-off the year of community leadership development.

Wednesday, September 1%, Time TBD

Seminars — Participants are expected to attend a minimum of 80% of program seminars.
*These dates are subject to change, with plenty of advanced notice.

Friday, September 24", 8:00am-3:00pm

Friday, October 29", 8:00am-3:00pm

Friday, November 19", 8:00am-3:00pm

Monday, Tuesday, OR Wednesday, December 6"-8"—1 Half Day of Volunteer Service
Friday, January 28", 8:00am-3:00pm

Friday, February 25", 8:00am-3:00pm

Friday, March 25", 8:00am-3:00pm

Friday, April 22", 8:00am-3:00pm

Applicants are responsible for making sure all application materials are returned to the Leadership Lincoln office by
Monday, May 3. All application forms must be post-marked by the deadline. Forms that are emailed must be received
by 11:59pm on the deadline and forms that are hand-delivered must be received by 5:00pm.
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Unpacking Meetings — Attendance at 2 of the 4 meetings required.
These meetings are for participants to further discussion about experiences at seminars,
opportunities for additional activities and speakers.

Wednesday, September 8", 7:00-8:30pm
Monday, November 8", 7:00-8:30pm
Monday, January 10", 7:00-8:30pm
Wednesday, March 2", 7:00-8:30pm

Youth Program Graduation
Tuesday, May 3", Time TBD
Junior & Senior Year Opportunities

Participants will have the opportunity to help plan seminars for the next cohort, be
included on volunteer activities, and Unpacking meetings.

Applicants are responsible for making sure all application materials are returned to the Leadership Lincoln office by
Monday, May 3. All application forms must be post-marked by the deadline. Forms that are emailed must be received
by 11:59pm on the deadline and forms that are hand-delivered must be received by 5:00pm.
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